

Bid Tabs

Bridge F.00-16.7 (De Soto Bridge)

Item No.	Item	Quantity	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		PCI Roads, LLC		Wildcat Construction, Co.	
				Unit Price	Amount (Extension)	Unit Price	Amount (Extension)	Unit Price	Amount (Extension)
1.	Concrete (Grade 4.0)(AE)(SA)	10	C.Y.	7,000.00	69,300.00	3,275.00	32,422.50	6,000.00	59,400.00
2.	Reinforcing Steel (Grade 60)	2,550	Lbs.	4.00	10,200.00	3.50	8,925.00	2.50	6,375.00
3.	Reinforcing Steel (Repair)(Grade 60) (Set Price)	1	Lbs.	2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00
4.	Expansion Device (Finger Plate)	28	Lin. Ft.	3,000.00	84,000.00	2,544.00	71,232.00	4,500.00	126,000.00
5.	Bridge Painting (Epoxy Mastic)	1	Lump Sum	25,000.00	25,000.00	21,556.00	21,556.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
6.	Area Prepared for Patching (Shallow Depth)	200	Sq. Yds.	300.00	60,000.00	225.00	45,000.00	355.00	71,000.00
7.	Area Prepared for Patching	220	Sq. Yds.	350.00	77,000.00	310.00	68,200.00	355.00	78,100.00
8.	Area Prepared for Patching (Full Depth)	25	Sq. Yds.	500.00	12,500.00	387.50	9,687.50	800.00	20,000.00
9.	Multi-Layer Polymer Concrete Overlay	3,490	Sq. Yds.	50.00	174,500.00	39.66	138,413.40	35.00	122,150.00
10.	Removal of Existing Structure	1	Lump Sum	75,000.00	75,000.00	141,330.00	141,330.00	55,000.00	55,000.00
11.	Remove and Reset Rail	64	Lin. Ft.	100.00	6,400.00	50.00	3,200.00	29.00	1,856.00
12.	Substructure Waterproofing Membrane	41	Sq. Yds.	85.00	3,485.00	252.00	10,332.00	150.00	6,150.00
13.	Bridge Drainage System	1	Lump Sum	40,000.00	40,000.00	36,800.00	36,800.00	70,000.00	70,000.00
14.	Bridge Repair	1	Lump Sum	20,000.00	20,000.00	6,866.00	6,866.00	12,100.00	12,100.00
15.	Traffic Control	1	Lump Sum	15,000.00	15,000.00	13,204.00	13,204.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
16.	Pavement Marking (Multi-component)(White)(4")	2,100	Lin. Ft.	1.50	3,150.00	1.20	2,520.00	1.20	2,520.00
17.	Pavement Marking (Multi-component)(Yellow)(4")	2,100	Lin. Ft.	1.50	3,150.00	1.20	2,520.00	1.20	2,520.00
18.									
			Totals		678,687.00		* 612,210.40		678,173.00

* Recommended Low Bidder

Bolded Entries Indicate a correction to Amounts or Totals in the bid forms.